SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Sacramento
City Unified

Meeting Date : September 6, 2012

School District Agenda ltem#__ 9.1b



CLASSIFIED 09/06/2012

NamelLast

AMEND
VILLANUEVA

EXTEND
CARRILLO
JIMENEZ

STERBA

ESCOTT PETRALLI
FLOYD

UNZUETA
TISDELL-KOROMA
KAUFFMAN
STRUHS

WEISS

WHARTON

REASSIGN/RETURN/REEMPLOY

PrimeSite

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

MONIQUE A Inst Aide Child Dev
ROSALVA A School Office Manager |
ANGELICA R Employment Coach SpEd
ELIZABETH Q

MARJORIE R Office Tchnen 1l
MAIUUSAM  Q School Community Liaison
MARIA Q

EVELYN Q

JULIE Q

MARY Q

AMAYA R

JESSICA Q

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
JEDEDIAH SMITH ELEMENTARY
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY

Spec Il Learning Support Svcs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
Coord | Learning Support Srvs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES

BegDate

EndDate

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7/1/2012

6/25/2012

7/1/2012
7/1/2012
8/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

7/31/2012

6/30/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
9/30/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



MARTINEZ
MC LEOD
DAVID
CAVES

GROETSEMA

CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
PRATT

VELEZ-RUSSELL

CARRILLO
URIZ
ALLISON
VANG

STATUS CHANGE
TRUJILLO-GARCIA

VANG
MEIGHAN
GUTIERREZ
ANDERSEN

SANTA-MARIA

GARCIA
HAMEL
YEE

CAMBEROS DE SANCHEZ
MARTE-FILPO
CHARAMUGA

SAECHOU
CONNER
GALLEGOS
FANG

RICHARD
GARY
MARY
MICHAEL
SUZETTE
ERIKA
ERIKA
RUBY
NORMA
ROSALVA
RENEE
JESSICA
CRYSTAL

ANGIE
KATHY
LYNETTE
JESSE
KATHLEEN
MARIA
ESTHER
JOHNNIE
CECILIA
VIANEY
JOSE
AYESHA
NAI SENG
CHEREESE

ESPERANZA

SHOUA

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
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Hazardous Materials Worker
Locksmith

Library Media Tech Asst
Custodian

School Office Manager |
Custodian

Custodian

Fd Sv Asst |

Inst Aid, Spec Ed

School Office Manager |
IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
Fd Sv Asst |

Attendance Tech Il

Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
School Community Liaison
Bus Driver

Inst Aid, Comp Lab

Fd Sv Asst |

Clerk 11

Library Media Tech Asst
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
Campus Monitor

Clerk Il

Library Media Tech Asst
Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor
Assessor-Translator MOC

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY

OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAPITAL CITY SCHOOL

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY
CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY

OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY
H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY
CLAYTON B. WIRE ELEMENTARY
CLAYTON B. WIRE ELEMENTARY
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN H. STILL MIDDLE SCHOOL
MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR

8/1/2012
8/1/2012
8/20/2012
8/22/2012
8/7/2012
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
8/16/2012
7/1/2012
8/1/2012
8/22/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
8/20/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
10/20/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
8/31/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
LUEVANO
GARTON
CAJUCOM
FLORES
WARD DIXON
WOFFORD
LONG

NG

SMITH
GONZALEZ-HIDALGO

LEAVES

ZERPA LOPEZ

LAM

TANNER DEOLIVEIRA
JUAREZ

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE
SMITH

SNYDER
HONEYWOOD

SANDRA
MARY
ANDRES
WILLIAM
PAMELA
VICTORIA
JENNIFER
NICHOLE
YOLANDA
EVAN
SHANNON
ELISA

REBECA
ROSE
MELISSA
HENRY

RALPH
WAYNE
MICHELLE
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Instructional Aide

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Spec Il Learning Support Svcs
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs
Coord | Learning Support Srvs
Spec Il Learning Support Svcs
Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Clerk 1l

School Office Manager I
Parent Advisor

Home Visitor First 5 HB
Assessor-Translator MOC
Attendance Tech Il
Custodian

Carpenter
Help Desk Tech llI
Custodian

FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
TAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AMERICAN LEGION HIGH SCHOOL
LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
INFORMATION SERVICES
JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY

7/1/2012
8/16/2012
8/16/2012
8/16/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

8/16/2012
7/17/2012
8/13/2012
7/27/2012

7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
8/31/2012
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
8/27/2012
6/30/2013

9/2/2012

9/15/2012
9/3/2012
8/9/2012



WEEKS
DOOLITTLE
HAMPTON

HERMOSILLO

GARCIA
TROTTER
UNGLES
GARCIA
BROUSSEAU
FERGUSON
BARRETT
RUSSELL
LONG
MYERS
NGUYEN
VALERIO
DOLLSON

PRICE URIBE

PENA
DELAROSA
MOODY
MOUA
CAIN
WATKINS
CARMONA
WILSON
GRAND
RODRIGUEZ
CROSS

BARBARA
JULIA
DANIELLE
MARIA
MARIA
SHARON
DIANE
ANNA
SHIRLEY
GAIL
DORIS
ELAINE
AMBER
SUSAN
HUNG
MARIE
MARLANA
ELIZABETH
YOLANDA
DAVID
RHONDA
BEE
RACHEL
KEVIN
RICARDO
BRANDIS
LATRESE
VERONICA
MARTHA
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Fd Sv Asst llI

Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Inst Aid, Spec Ed

IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
School Office Manager |
Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Clerk Il

Custodian

Instructional Aide
School Office Manager |
Fd Sv Asst |

Fd Sv Asst |

Bus Driver

Health Aide

Bus Driver

Registrar

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Youth/Family Mntl Hith Adv
Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Bus Attendant
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NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
HEALTH SERVICES

JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC

MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FATHER K.B. KENNY

NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
HEALTH SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

NEW TECH

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY

FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

7/1/2012
12/8/2011
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
3/13/2012
7/1/2012
7/10/2012
7/1/2011
8/31/2011
10/1/2011
3/1/2012
3/1/2012
4/1/2012
6/1/2012
10/4/2011
4/16/2012
11/1/2011
6/1/2012
2/1/2012

11/14/2011

2/25/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
2/1/2012

11/7/2011

6/18/2012
1/1/2012
2/9/2012

9/3/2012
6/30/2012

8/7/2012

9/3/2012
7/24/2012
6/13/2012
8/22/2012
8/31/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
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Short Term Temporary
Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated



CERTIFICATED 09/06/2012

NameLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate

ELECT



ROGERS
MERLO
GODINA
QUINN
PANNU
VANG
MAESTAS JR
RULE
SCULL
DIXON
HENRY

HOLLY
ALISON
GEMA
TERESA
KAMALJIT
PANG
FRANK
DANIEL
CHARLES
RICHARD
SHANNON
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Program Specialist, Special Ed
Training Specialist

Coor Il SLC Cohort 8 Grant
Site Instruction Coordinator
Principal, Basic School
Teacher, Resource
Assistant Principal, High Sch
Teacher, Resource
Teacher, Middle School
Principal, Elementary School
Assistant Principal, K-8 Sch

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
JOHN BIDWELL ELEMENTARY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY
CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY
OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN H. STILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

8/23/2012
7/1/2012
8/15/2012
8/20/2012
8/13/2012
7/1/2012
8/7/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
8/15/2012
7/1/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
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CASILLAS DOMETILA A Teacher, Childrens Center CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS 8/23/2012 6/30/2013
LIEBERMAN KENNETH A Teacher, Elementary JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY 6/19/2012 6/30/2012
MITCHELL CHRISTINE Q Teacher, Elementary HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY 7/1/2012 6/30/2013
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