

# SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item#\_\_9.1b\_\_

Meeting Date: September 6, 2012

#### **CLASSIFIED 09/06/2012**

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
AMEND						
VILLANUEVA	MONIQUE	Α	Inst Aide Child Dev	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	7/1/2012	7/31/2012
EXTEND						
CARRILLO	ROSALVA	Α	School Office Manager I	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	6/25/2012	6/30/2012
JIMENEZ	ANGELICA	R	Employment Coach SpEd	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
STERBA	ELIZABETH	Q	Spec II Learning Support Svcs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
ESCOTT PETRALLI	MARJORIE	R	Office Tchncn III	HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES	8/1/2012	9/30/2012
FLOYD	MAIUUSAM	Q	School Community Liaison	JEDEDIAH SMITH ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
UNZUETA	MARIA	Q	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
TISDELL-KOROMA	EVELYN	Q	Spec II Learning Support Svcs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
KAUFFMAN	JULIE	Q	Spec II Learning Support Svcs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
STRUHS	MARY	Q	Coord I Learning Support Srvs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
WEISS	AMAYA	R	Spec II Learning Support Svcs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
WHARTON	JESSICA	Q		INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	7/1/2012	6/30/2013

#### REASSIGN/RETURN/REEMPLOY

MARTINEZ	RICHARD	Α	Hazardous Materials Worker	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE	8/1/2012	6/30/2013
MC LEOD	GARY	Α	Locksmith	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE	8/1/2012	6/30/2013
DAVID	MARY	Α	Library Media Tech Asst	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	8/20/2012	6/30/2013
CAVES	MICHAEL	Α	Custodian	JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY	8/22/2012	6/30/2013
GROETSEMA	SUZETTE	В	School Office Manager I	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	8/7/2012	10/20/2012
CHAVEZ	ERIKA	Α	Custodian	CAPITAL CITY SCHOOL	8/22/2012	6/30/2013
CHAVEZ	ERIKA	Α	Custodian	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	8/22/2012	6/30/2013
PRATT	RUBY	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
VELEZ-RUSSELL	NORMA	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
CARRILLO	ROSALVA	Α	School Office Manager I	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
URIZ	RENEE	Α	IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
ALLISON	JESSICA	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
VANG	CRYSTAL	Α	Attendance Tech II	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
STATUS CHANGE						
TRUJILLO-GARCIA	ANGIE	Α	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
VANG	KATHY	Α	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
MEIGHAN	LYNETTE	Q	School Community Liaison	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
GUTIERREZ	JESSE	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	8/16/2012	6/30/2013
ANDERSEN	KATHLEEN	Α	Inst Aid, Comp Lab	NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
SANTA-MARIA	MARIA	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	8/1/2012	6/30/2013
GARCIA	ESTHER	Α	Clerk II	CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY	8/22/2012	6/30/2013
HAMEL	JOHNNIE	Α	Library Media Tech Asst	H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
YEE	CECILIA	R	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	CLAYTON B. WIRE ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
CAMBEROS DE SANCHEZ	VIANEY	Q	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	CLAYTON B. WIRE ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
MARTE-FILPO	JOSE	В	Campus Monitor	LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012	8/31/2012
CHARAMUGA	AYESHA	Α	Clerk II	FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
SAECHOU	NAI SENG	Α	Library Media Tech Asst	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
CONNER	CHEREESE	Α	Campus Monitor	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
			·			

JOHN H. STILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR

7/1/2012 6/30/2013

8/20/2012 6/30/2013

Campus Monitor

Assessor-Translator MOC

**GALLEGOS** 

**FANG** 

ESPERANZA A

В

SHOUA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ LUEVANO GARTON CAJUCOM FLORES WARD DIXON WOFFORD LONG NG SMITH GONZALEZ-HIDALGO	SANDRA MARY ANDRES WILLIAM PAMELA VICTORIA JENNIFER NICHOLE YOLANDA EVAN SHANNON ELISA	A A A R Q Q Q A B A	Spec II Learning Support Svcs Coord I Learning Support Srvs	FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL TAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012 8/16/2012 8/16/2012 8/16/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012	6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 6/30/2013 8/31/2012 6/30/2013
LEAVES ZERPA LOPEZ LAM TANNER DEOLIVEIRA JUAREZ	REBECA ROSE MELISSA HENRY	A A A	Home Visitor First 5 HB Assessor-Translator MOC Attendance Tech II Custodian	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS MATRICULATION/ORIENTATION CNTR ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	8/16/2012 7/17/2012 8/13/2012 7/27/2012	6/30/2013 8/27/2012 6/30/2013 9/2/2012
SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE SMITH SNYDER HONEYWOOD	RALPH WAYNE MICHELLE	A A A	Carpenter Help Desk Tech III Custodian	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE INFORMATION SERVICES JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012 7/1/2012 7/1/2012	9/15/2012 9/3/2012 8/9/2012

WEEKS	BARBARA	Α	Fd Sv Asst III	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	9/3/2012
DOOLITTLE	JULIA	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	12/8/2011	6/30/2012
HAMPTON	DANIELLE	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012	8/7/2012
HERMOSILLO	MARIA	Α	IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	7/1/2012	9/3/2012
GARCIA	MARIA	Α	School Office Manager I	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	7/24/2012
TROTTER	SHARON	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	3/13/2012	6/13/2012
UNGLES	DIANE	Α	Clerk II	HEALTH SERVICES	7/1/2012	8/22/2012
GARCIA	ANNA	Α	Custodian	JOHN MORSE THERAPEUTIC	7/10/2012	8/31/2012
BROUSSEAU	SHIRLEY	Α	Instructional Aide	MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2011	6/30/2012
FERGUSON	GAIL	В	School Office Manager I	FATHER K.B. KENNY	8/31/2011	6/30/2012
BARRETT	DORIS	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	10/1/2011	6/30/2012
RUSSELL	ELAINE	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	3/1/2012	6/30/2012
LONG	AMBER	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	3/1/2012	6/30/2012
MYERS	SUSAN	Q	Health Aide	HEALTH SERVICES	4/1/2012	6/30/2012
NGUYEN	HUNG	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	6/1/2012	6/30/2012
VALERIO	MARIE	Α	Registrar	NEW TECH	10/4/2011	6/30/2012
DOLLSON	MARLANA	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	4/16/2012	6/30/2012
PRICE URIBE	ELIZABETH	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	11/1/2011	6/30/2012
PENA	YOLANDA	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	6/1/2012	6/30/2012
DELAROSA	DAVID	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/1/2012	6/30/2012
MOODY	RHONDA	R	Instructional Aide	HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY	11/14/2011	6/30/2012
MOUA	BEE	Α	Instructional Aide	FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM	2/25/2012	6/30/2012
CAIN	RACHEL	Α	Bus Attendant	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	1/1/2012	6/30/2012
WATKINS	KEVIN	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	1/1/2012	6/30/2012
CARMONA	RICARDO	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/1/2012	6/30/2012
WILSON	BRANDIS	R	Youth/Family Mntl Hlth Adv	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	11/7/2011	6/30/2012
GRAND	LATRESE	В	Bus Attendant	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	6/18/2012	6/30/2012
RODRIGUEZ	VERONICA	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	1/1/2012	6/30/2012
CROSS	MARTHA	Α	Bus Attendant	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/9/2012	6/30/2012

J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

#### **CERTIFICATED 09/06/2012**

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	n JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate

**ELECT** 

ROGERS	HOLLY	Α	Program Specialist, Special Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	8/23/2012	6/30/2013
MERLO	ALISON	Q	Training Specialist	JOHN BIDWELL ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
GODINA	GEMA	R	Coor II SLC Cohort 8 Grant	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	8/15/2012	6/30/2013
QUINN	TERESA	В	Site Instruction Coordinator	ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY	8/20/2012	6/30/2013
PANNU	KAMALJIT	В	Principal, Basic School	CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY	8/13/2012	6/30/2013
VANG	PANG	Q	Teacher, Resource	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
MAESTAS JR	FRANK	В	Assistant Principal, High Sch	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	8/7/2012	6/30/2013
RULE	DANIEL	R	Teacher, Resource	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
SCULL	CHARLES	Α	Teacher, Middle School	ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
DIXON	RICHARD	В	Principal, Elementary School	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	8/15/2012	6/30/2013
HENRY	SHANNON	В	Assistant Principal, K-8 Sch	JOHN H. STILL MIDDLE SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013

CASILLAS	DOMETILA	Α	Teacher, Childrens Center	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	8/23/2012	6/30/2013
LIEBERMAN	KENNETH	Α	Teacher, Elementary	JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY	6/19/2012	6/30/2012
MITCHELL	CHRISTINE	Q	Teacher, Elementary	HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012	6/30/2013